

MC 01/2022

Order No-25

Date: 21.09.2024

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR/AD.

Fix **02.12.2024** for SR/Appearance.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah