

MC 01/2022
R-03/2022

Order No-27
Date: 05.02.2025

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR/AD.

Fix 03.04.2025 for SR/Appearance.

(Anirban Das)/WB00691
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah