

Order No-30
Date: 14.07.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No SR/AD till date.

Fix **29.08.2025** for **SR/AD** and **Appearance**.

Anirban Das (WB00691)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah