

Misc Case – 01/2022
(R - 03/2022)

Order No-35
Date: 07.04.2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD and Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

No SR/AD till date.

Fix **04.06.2026** for **SR/AD** and **Appearance**.

Sharanya Sen Prasd (WB0069.)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Sealdah